
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 75394007

Data publicarii	15.11.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 533,11 RON - 533,11 RON

Descriere: 1.ARDEI A KG 2X5.95=11.90 2.MORCOVI KG 2X2.93=5.86 3.LAPTE 1L 4X7.84=31.36 4.BANANE KG 10X7.24=72.40 5.CARTOFI KG 4X2.65=10.6 6.BISCUITI BUC 50X1.55=77.50 7.SUNCA PRESATA 0.900X20.09=18.08 8.ZARZAVAT 680G BUC 10X5.86=58.60 9.UNT 200G BUC 2X17.24=34.48 10.CREMA DE BRANZA 150G BUC 4X7.06=28.24 11.TURTA DULCE 100G BUC 50X1.64=82.00 12.NECTARINE KG 2X7.79=15.58 13.TELEMEA VACA KG 1X31.65=31.65 14.PIEPT PUI KG 2X27.43=54.86
